Year
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

Production
Frankenstein's Bride
Interview With An Android
Wizard of Oz: The Dead Walk
600 Seconds
Doomsday Baby

Role
Cassie
Fairy Godmother
Anut Em
Heather
Eve

Endurance: The Ernest Shackleton Stc Frank Hurley

Run At It Backstage

Sitcom Misson - industry showcase

The Final Cut

Salem's Doll

Thirst

Salim & Solly

1984

Based on a True Story
Fresh Knickers and a G&T
The Beat of the Bronzewing
The Red Ball

Vikings: Bloodlust

Shay - Disconnect

Magic Like That

Never Moving, Ever Moving
Not My Boy

Postcards 2

Sitcom Misson - industry showcase

A Fantastic Death
Jen Ives Short Film

Gratiano
various

Sheila

Rosie

The Doctor
Cissy

O'Brien

Gloria

Sandra

Lorraine

Radio Presenter
Olga

Mother

Mo

Mysterious Beach Lady
Susanna
various

various

Sonia

Mum

The Story of How the Potato Lost It's S Daisy

End Of
Frighteners
Futureshock - shorts

Queen of Hearts
Marinbella
various

Director
Louisa Warren
Jack Davies
Louisa Warren
Jonathan Kaufman
Jez Daves-Humphrey
Jonathan Kaufman
Mark Ravenhill
Lawrence Russell
Matthew Parker
Daniel Yates
Al Caretta
Michale Chambers
Jonathan Kaufman
Andy McLeod
Heather Davis
Heather Davis
George Morgan
Greg Keith
Simeon Lumgair
Annabella Forbes
Sitong Xue
Scott Barrington
Jonathan Kaufman
Lawrence Russell
Bumika Bansal
Benjamin Sutton
Ismail Wasfi
Jonathan Kaufman
Jonathan Kaufman
Jonathan Kaufman

Company
Champdog Films
Caper Film + Acalumafilms
Champdog Films
Spontaneous Productions
Midnight Lotus Productions
Spontaneous Productions
Run At It Shouting
Sitcom Mission
London Pub Theatres
Champdog Films
Nightpiece Media
Garden Cinema Productions
Spontaneous Productions
Pathway Theatre
Mercury Theatre
Medium Rare Productions
Hidden Art Films
Champdog Films
Quirky Motion
Annabella Forbes
Sitong Xue
Dog Will Have His Day
Spontaneous Productions
Sitcom Mission
MFS
Daddy's Super Yacht
Ismail Wasfi
Spontaneous Productions
Spontaneous Productions
Spontaneous Productions

Type
Feature Film
Feature Film
Feature Film
Stage
Stage
Stage
Stage
Stage
Stage
Feature Film
Feature Film
Short Film
Stage
Stage
Stage
Stage
Animation
Feature Film
Music Video
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Stage
Stage
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Stage
Stage
Stage




Year
2022
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

Production
Coloplast - Coroner's Court

Living With Your Parents in Secret

Love, Genius and a Walk
The Roses of Whitechapel
Aftraid of the Dark
Princess in the Castle
Lorelai

Mr Maze

Freedom

A Bullet Wasted

Eye of Day: The Mata Hari Story
Postcards

Empty Boxes

Deloitte Corporate

Hilda

Landfall (1734-1987-2018)
Like

Beddington Park

Role Models

After the Fire

Casualty

Safe Space

Role
Dr Porter
Mum
The Writr

Mary Ann 'Polly' Nichols

Helen Fox
Bonnie

Elle

Mrs Weatherspoon
Nicola

Mother

Mata Hari
various

Mandy

Jasmine - ECQR
Janet

Heather

Mrs K.
Narration
Narration
Samantha
Sandra

Maggie

Capgemini Comedy Training Pilot Vide Alma- Line Manager

Sexual Harassment Drama
Direct Placements

Despair

Salute

The Importance of Being Earnest

Mandy
Presenter
Margaret
Mother
Miss Prism

Royal Murder Mystery - The Romanovs Tsarina Alexandra

Emotional Intelligence Drama

Jan

Director
Thomas Shawcroft
Benjamin Sutton
Leah Towney
Jonathan Kaufman
Jonathan Green
Al Caretta
Mark Lovegrove
Mark Lovegrove
Yasir Akhtar
George Milton
Jonathan Kaufman
Jonathan Kaufman
Theo Marlow
Ollie Solman
Rishi Pelham
Wahab Igbal
Michael Frank
Collective
Ben Hyland
Murali Nair
Gavin Jenkins
Ben Hyland
Tai Campbell
Bryan De'Ath
Oliver Olah
Hank Orion
Shan Phearon
Andrew Peacham
Danny O'Brien
Bryan De'Ath

Company
Helter Skelter Productions
Daddy's Super Yacht
LGW Productions
Spontaneous Productions
Miles Keyland
Nightpiece Media
Screen 7
Screen 7
Pegasus Productions
Electric Light Studios
Spontaneous Productions
Spontaneous Productions
The Hook
Brands At Work
Odds On Productions
Headspace Films
Makovision Films
Sutton Film Makers
Grasvenor Project

Flying Elephant Productions

University of Hertfordshire
Hidden Art Films
WebVideos

Skills Booster

Oxygen Visuals
Endeavour Filmworks

RVL Productions

Abiku Theatre Company
Like A Shot Entertainment
Skills Booster

Type
Training
Comedy short
Stage
Stage
Feature Film
Feature Film
Computer Game
Computer Game
Mini Series
Short Film
Stage
Stage
Comedy short
Corporate
Feature Film
Feature Film
Feature Film
Promotional
Promotional
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Training
Training
Corporate
Feature Film
Music Video
Stage
Television
Training




Year
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013

Production
Formal Disciplinary Drama
Oddbins - How To
Impala Furniture Spring Cleaning
Botosoft Promo

Role
Sue
The Mistress

Lady of the Manor

Patient

Director
Bryan De'Ath
Ryan Goodge
Shelley Kay Kelaty
Fraser Wallace

Volkswagen Commercial Vehicles Sal Business Development M Gavin Knight

Torture

Lotus Wok
Cellular

Claire

Conscript

I'll Be Mother
Spoken English
The Den in the Forest
Dinosaur Dreams
I.S.I.S.
Crimewatch

Ella's Mum
testimonial
Sofia
Claire

Ruth

Claire
Caroline
Death
Louise
Sarah Bernstein
Christina

Lee Mack's Duck Quacks Don't Echo Scientist
Continuum eLearning - child and adol Child Psychiatrist

McDonald's AGM - Best Loved
Kidnap Me

Acceptance

The Ice Wharf

Point of No Return

Charity Kitchen

Dole: The Series

Gone Astray

Greenview

Fred & Madge

Grey Hearts Paradise

Tony Rhone - Miss Otis Regrets

Hostess
Jasmine

Diane

Mary

Mrs C/ Grandma
Polly Anderson
Margaret
Fiona

Care Worker
Madge

Mrs Kingsley
Miss Otis

Jason Wright
Phillip Hibberd
Mantas Beginskas
Wang Qian

Oliver Brown
Vicky Howell
Cyrus Gabrysch
Henry Rice

Will Adolphy
Peter Neathey
Christin Bradshaw
Matthew Lamont
Carl Ward-Reid
Jake Mavity

Ross Aitken + James Browning

Justine Groves
Alex Fodor
Tommy Lexen
Tom Ward

Rob Trott
Cameron Holt
Brian Franklin
Mary Franklin
Prescilla Avome
Shane Thompson

Company
Skills Booster
Spectrecom Films Ltd
Blend Video and Photography
Dreaming Fish
Blueprint Partners Ltd
Silent Studios Productions
John Mills Ltd
Paradigm Pictures
MFS
Guildhall Pictures
Systir Productions
Aulander Films
HR Productions
Flux Theatre
Random Order Theatre Compan:
BBC
Magnum Media Ltd
PCm Healthcare Ltd
Tantrum.tv
Ikonic Films
Groves Productions
Film Fodor
Be Frank Theatre Company
Sandstorm Films
Hidden Art Films
True Moon Productions
Guildhall Pictures
Rough Haired Pointer

Rozar

Type
Training
Web Series
Commercial
Corporate
Corporate
Feature Film
Promotional
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Stage
Stage
Television
Television
Training
Corporate
Feature Film
Short Film
Short Film
Stage
Web Series
Mini Series
Short Film
Short Film
Stage
Web Series
Music Video




Year
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

Production
Lillian's Story
A Mother's Love
End Transmission
Looner
PMS
Safari

Sherlock Holmes 10 Minute Plays

The Bald Prima Donna
The Bear

The Chicago Cowboy
The Scent of Flowers
Twelfth Night
Absent

LOZ the Return
Asylum

The Open

69

Knowledge Auction
18 Years Ago

Alone With Me

Blue Sky

Clean

Colour By Numbers
Ecstasy's Enigma
Howie & Linda

In Between

Mum Says

The Laws of Abel
Lansley's Bill

Lecture: Theme and Meaning

Role
Lillian
Marjorie
Sarah Lancaster
Balloon Fetishist
Ruth
Paula
various
Mrs Martin
Luka
Doris Rosenberg
Agnes
Maria
Receptionist
Malon
Gene
Julia
Mum
Presenter
Woman
Mum
Melissa Harbringer
Maria
Woman in White
Maggie
Linda
Beth
Jill
Anna
Mac
Performer

Director
Jerome Redfarn
Dean Bennett
Arran Green
Tim Kelly
Fiona Moore
Matthew Parker
John Degaetano
Katie Frodsham
Valerie Lucas
Leah Towney
Matthew Parker
Isable Tennant
James Fenton
Roy Hankins
Johnny Johnson
Justin Smith
Bofja Muucientes
Gary
Theo Bahannack
M.K.Ceesay
Ben Mills
George Murphy
Adam Smith
Joel Windle
Paul Harraby
Andre Fonseca
John Brown
Wolf Beaumont
Hugh Allison
Cradeaux Alexander

Company
Inky Films
University of Portsmouth
Ravensbourne
Silent Studio
Southbank
First Draft
London Irish Theatre
New Dogs Old Tricks
Latissimus Productions
The Boy Who Cried
Dog Orange
Lonely Cloud
Fenton Films
Orion Shine
Speed Films
Legacy Corp
Groundwork Pictures Ltd
Gee Wigz
TBX
Seesay Studios
Bmills
CFS
CFS
Jwindle Productions
Paul Harraby
Raging Blackbird
Just A Little
Laws of Abel
ACT!(tion) for the NHS
Acts Of

Type
Promotional
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Stage
Stage
Stage
Stage
Stage
Stage
Stage
Computer Game
Computer Game
Feature Film
Mini Series
Music Video
Promotional
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Stage
Stage




Year
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008

Production
The Shadow Formula
Happy Monkey Day
Sexual Disrcimination
The Gate

London Deanery Career Webinar

Throw of a Dice

The Actor

The Sea Lovers

AA3

Nature Nurture

Death Takes a Lover
Wher the Flowers Grow
Basic Dave

Ink Blot

Pits Man

Sorry

Derelict

Long Lasting Relationship
Poles Apart

Taste

Ten Long Years

Rhubba Sketch Show
Sunday Afternoons
Wild Dreams

Lazarus Lost and Found
What's Wrong With Angry?
Aviva Platform

Illegal

King Of Deptford

Story of Leonardo

Role
Diana Unity Fox
Anchor Sarah
Girlfriend
God
Patient
Officer MacKenzie
Karen
She
Joanne
Pam
Mrs Thornton
Victoria
Market Trader
Butterfly
Judge
Woman
Scientist
Chloe
Gloria
Julia
Cecelia
various
Fran
Customer
Lina
Mrs Carter
Client
Lawyer
Landlady
Annabelle

Director
David Roberts
Bryan Romaine
Bryan Romaine
Bryan Romaine
Yolanda Iseley
Chaand Chazzel
Nicholas Hughes
Nicholas Hughes
Niklas Leivall
Will Moore
Steve Hubbard
Jeffrey Kissoon
Bryan Romaine
Bryan Romaine
Bryan Romaine
Bryan Romaine
Simeon Lumgair
Awat Namiqg Agha
Jonathan Abraham
Ged Cleugh
Laura Steel
Nicholas Hughes
Fred Rowson
Selena Spieza
Ann Clifford
Patrick Wilde
Vivienne Hodges
Faroog Muhammad
Fred Rowson
Phyl Thomas

Company
Theatrica Ludos
Bryan's World
Bryan's World
Bryan's World
Smile-On
CVS Films
Rhubba Dot Comedy
Rhubba Dot Comedy
Niklas Leivall
Estuary Films
Lone Wold Theatre Co
Warehouse Theatre
Bryan's World
Bryan's World
Bryan's World
Bryan's World
Footprint Films
4ks Films
Straight Curve
Fortemus Films

Thufnell Park Theatre Company

Rhubba Dot Comedy
Duke Productions

MFS

Complicated Productions

Hartshorn Hooks Productions
Anthonhy Hodges Consulting

S.A.E.Institute
Duke Productions
Video C

Type
Stage
Comedy short
Comedy short
Comedy short
Corporate
Feature Film
Radio
Radio
Short Film
Short Film
Stage
Stage
Comedy short
Comedy short
Comedy short
Comedy short
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Stage
Short Film
Short Film
Stage
Stage
Corporate
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film




Year
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2005
2005
2004
2003

Production
Cold Blows the Wind
Napoleon Complex
Clean
Desire
Merry Go Round
The Pitch
Pumpkin Pie
The Matchmaker
KFC - See Saw
Blood Wedding

Role
Elaine
Blue Universe Woman
Mother
Diane
Diana
Bev
Mother
Dolly Levi
Mum
The Wife

Director
Johnny Brown
Roy Peterson
Ana Yemel Rodriguez
Adam Cumberbatch
Cecile Owren
Teddy Cherim
Emily Bell
Georgina Sowerby
David Franhham
Jarka Heller

Company
Band of Holy Joy
Bubble Up TV
MFS
Sinematic Productions
NFTS
MFS
UCCA
MS Productions
Stink for BBh
MS Productions

Type
Stage
Variety Show
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Short Film
Stage
Commercial
Stage




