Year	Production	Role	Director	Company	Туре
2025	Frankenstein's Bride	Cassie	Louisa Warren	Champdog Films	Feature Film
2025	Interview With An Android	Fairy Godmother	Jack Davies	Caper Film + Acalumafilms	Feature Film
2025	Wizard of Oz: The Dead Walk	Anut Em	Louisa Warren	Champdog Films	Feature Film
2025	600 Seconds	Heather	Jonathan Kaufman	Spontaneous Productions	Stage
2025	Doomsday Baby	Eve	Jez Daves-Humphrey	Midnight Lotus Productions	Stage
2025	Endurance: The Ernest Shackleton St	c Frank Hurley	Jonathan Kaufman	Spontaneous Productions	Stage
2025	Run At It Backstage	Gratiano	Mark Ravenhill	Run At It Shouting	Stage
2025	Sitcom Misson - industry showcase	various	Lawrence Russell	Sitcom Mission	Stage
2025	The Final Cut	Sheila	Matthew Parker	London Pub Theatres	Stage
2024	Salem's Doll	Rosie	Daniel Yates	Champdog Films	Feature Film
2024	Thirst	The Doctor	Al Caretta	Nightpiece Media	Feature Film
2024	Salim & Solly	Cissy	Michale Chambers	Garden Cinema Productions	Short Film
2024	1984	O'Brien	Jonathan Kaufman	Spontaneous Productions	Stage
2024	Based on a True Story	Gloria	Andy McLeod	Pathway Theatre	Stage
2024	Fresh Knickers and a G&T	Sandra	Heather Davis	Mercury Theatre	Stage
2024	The Beat of the Bronzewing	Lorraine	Heather Davis	Medium Rare Productions	Stage
2023	The Red Ball	Radio Presenter	George Morgan	Hidden Art Films	Animation
2023	Vikings: Bloodlust	Olga	Greg Keith	Champdog Films	Feature Film
2023	Shay - Disconnect	Mother	Simeon Lumgair	Quirky Motion	Music Video
2023	Magic Like That	Mo	Annabella Forbes	Annabella Forbes	Short Film
2023	Never Moving, Ever Moving	Mysterious Beach Lady	Sitong Xue	Sitong Xue	Short Film
2023	Not My Boy	Susanna	Scott Barrington	Dog Will Have His Day	Short Film
2023	Postcards 2	various	Jonathan Kaufman	Spontaneous Productions	Stage
2023	Sitcom Misson - industry showcase	various	Lawrence Russell	Sitcom Mission	Stage
2022	A Fantastic Death	Sonia	Bumika Bansal	MFS	Short Film
2022	Jen Ives Short Film	Mum	Benjamin Sutton	Daddy's Super Yacht	Short Film
2022	The Story of How the Potato Lost It's S	S Daisy	Ismail Wasfi	Ismail Wasfi	Short Film
2022	End Of	Queen of Hearts	Jonathan Kaufman	Spontaneous Productions	Stage
2022	Frighteners	Marinbella	Jonathan Kaufman	Spontaneous Productions	Stage
2022	Futureshock - shorts	various	Jonathan Kaufman	Spontaneous Productions	Stage

Year	Production	Role	Director	Company	Туре
2022	Coloplast - Coroner's Court	Dr Porter	Thomas Shawcroft	Helter Skelter Productions	Training
2021	Living With Your Parents in Secret	Mum	Benjamin Sutton	Daddy's Super Yacht	Comedy short
2021	Love, Genius and a Walk	The Writr	Leah Towney	LGW Productions	Stage
2021	The Roses of Whitechapel	Mary Ann 'Polly' Nichols	•	Spontaneous Productions	Stage
2020	Aftraid of the Dark	Helen Fox	Jonathan Green	Miles Keyland	Feature Film
2020	Princess in the Castle	Bonnie	Al Caretta	Nightpiece Media	Feature Film
2019	Lorelai	Elle	Mark Lovegrove	Screen 7	Computer Game
2019	Mr Maze	Mrs Weatherspoon	Mark Lovegrove	Screen 7	Computer Game
2019	Freedom	Nicola	Yasir Akhtar	Pegasus Productions	Mini Series
2019	A Bullet Wasted	Mother	George Milton	Electric Light Studios	Short Film
2019	Eye of Day: The Mata Hari Story	Mata Hari	Jonathan Kaufman	Spontaneous Productions	Stage
2019	Postcards	various	Jonathan Kaufman	Spontaneous Productions	Stage
2018	Empty Boxes	Mandy	Theo Marlow	The Hook	Comedy short
2018	Deloitte Corporate	Jasmine - ECQR	Ollie Solman	Brands At Work	Corporate
2018	Hilda	Janet	Rishi Pelham	Odds On Productions	Feature Film
2018	Landfall (1734-1987-2018)	Heather	Wahab Iqbal	Headspace Films	Feature Film
2018	Like	Mrs K.	Michael Frank	Makovision Films	Feature Film
2018	Beddington Park	Narration	Collective	Sutton Film Makers	Promotional
2018	Role Models	Narration	Ben Hyland	Grasvenor Project	Promotional
2018	After the Fire	Samantha	Murali Nair	Flying Elephant Productions	Short Film
2018	Casualty	Sandra	Gavin Jenkins	University of Hertfordshire	Short Film
2018	Safe Space	Maggie	Ben Hyland	Hidden Art Films	Short Film
2018	Capgemini Comedy Training Pilot Vide	Alma- Line Manager	Tai Campbell	WebVideos	Training
2018	Sexual Harassment Drama	Mandy	Bryan De'Ath	Skills Booster	Training
2017	Direct Placements	Presenter	Oliver Olah	Oxygen Visuals	Corporate
2017	Despair	Margaret	Hank Orion	Endeavour Filmworks	Feature Film
2017	Salute	Mother	Shan Phearon	RVL Productions	Music Video
2017	The Importance of Being Earnest	Miss Prism	Andrew Peacham	Abiku Theatre Company	Stage
2017	Royal Murder Mystery - The Romanovs	S Tsarina Alexandra	Danny O'Brien	Like A Shot Entertainment	Television
2017	Emotional Intelligence Drama	Jan	Bryan De'Ath	Skills Booster	Training

Year	Production	Role	Director	Company	Туре
2017	Formal Disciplinary Drama	Sue	Bryan De'Ath	Skills Booster	Training
2017	Oddbins - How To	The Mistress	Ryan Goodge	Spectrecom Films Ltd	Web Series
2016	Impala Furniture Spring Cleaning	Lady of the Manor	Shelley Kay Kelaty	Blend Video and Photography	Commercial
2016	Botosoft Promo	Patient	Fraser Wallace	Dreaming Fish	Corporate
2016	Volkswagen Commercial Vehicles Sa	l Business Development i	Gavin Knight	Blueprint Partners Ltd	Corporate
2016	Torture	Ella's Mum	Jason Wright	Silent Studios Productions	Feature Film
2016	Lotus Wok	testimonial	Phillip Hibberd	John Mills Ltd	Promotional
2016	Cellular	Sofia	Mantas Beginskas	Paradigm Pictures	Short Film
2016	Claire	Claire	Wang Qian	MFS	Short Film
2016	Conscript	Ruth	Oliver Brown	Guildhall Pictures	Short Film
2016	I'll Be Mother	Claire	Vicky Howell	Systir Productions	Short Film
2016	Spoken English	Caroline	Cyrus Gabrysch	Aulander Films	Short Film
2016	The Den in the Forest	Death	Henry Rice	HR Productions	Short Film
2016	Dinosaur Dreams	Louise	Will Adolphy	Flux Theatre	Stage
2016	I.S.I.S.	Sarah Bernstein	Peter Neathey	Random Order Theatre Company	Stage
2016	Crimewatch	Christina	Christin Bradshaw	BBC	Television
2016	Lee Mack's Duck Quacks Don't Echo	Scientist	Matthew Lamont	Magnum Media Ltd	Television
2016	Continuum eLearning - child and ado	Child Psychiatrist	Carl Ward-Reid	PCm Healthcare Ltd	Training
2015	McDonald's AGM - Best Loved	Hostess	Jake Mavity	Tantrum.tv	Corporate
2015	Kidnap Me	Jasmine	Ross Aitken + James Browning	Ikonic Films	Feature Film
2015	Acceptance	Diane	Justine Groves	Groves Productions	Short Film
2015	The Ice Wharf	Mary	Alex Fodor	Film Fodor	Short Film
2015	Point of No Return	Mrs C / Grandma	Tommy Lexen	Be Frank Theatre Company	Stage
2015	Charity Kitchen	Polly Anderson	Tom Ward	Sandstorm Films	Web Series
2014	Dole: The Series	Margaret	Rob Trott	Hidden Art Films	Mini Series
2014	Gone Astray	Fiona	Cameron Holt	True Moon Productions	Short Film
2014	Greenview	Care Worker	Brian Franklin	Guildhall Pictures	Short Film
2014	Fred & Madge	Madge	Mary Franklin	Rough Haired Pointer	Stage
2014	Grey Hearts Paradise	Mrs Kingsley	Prescilla Avome		Web Series
2013	Tony Rhone - Miss Otis Regrets	Miss Otis	Shane Thompson	Rozar	Music Video

Year	Production	Role	Director	Company	Tuno
2013	Lillian's Story	Lillian	Jerome Redfarn	Inky Films	<b>Type</b> Promotional
2013	A Mother's Love	Marjorie	Dean Bennett	University of Portsmouth	Short Film
2013	End Transmission	Sarah Lancaster	Arran Green	Ravensbourne	Short Film
2013	Looner	Balloon Fetishist	Tim Kelly	Silent Studio	Short Film
2013	PMS	Ruth	Fiona Moore	Southbank	Short Film
2013	Safari	Paula	Matthew Parker	First Draft	Stage
2013	Sherlock Holmes 10 Minute Plays	various	John Degaetano	London Irish Theatre	Stage
2013	The Bald Prima Donna	Mrs Martin	Katie Frodsham	New Dogs Old Tricks	Stage
2013	The Bear	Luka	Valerie Lucas	Latissimus Productions	Stage
2013	The Chicago Cowboy	Doris Rosenberg	Leah Towney	The Boy Who Cried	Stage
2013	The Scent of Flowers	Agnes	Matthew Parker	Dog Orange	Stage
2013	Twelfth Night	Maria	Isable Tennant	Lonely Cloud	Stage
2012	Absent	Receptionist	James Fenton	Fenton Films	Computer Game
2012	LOZ the Return	Malon	Roy Hankins	Orion Shine	Computer Game
2012	Asylum	Gene	Johnny Johnson	Speed Films	Feature Film
2012	The Open	Julia	Justin Smith	Legacy Corp	Mini Series
2012	69	Mum	Bofja Muucientes	Groundwork Pictures Ltd	Music Video
2012	Knowledge Auction	Presenter	Gary	Gee Wigz	Promotional
2012	18 Years Ago	Woman	Theo Bahannack	TBX	Short Film
2012	Alone With Me	Mum	M.K.Ceesay	Seesay Studios	Short Film
2012	Blue Sky	Melissa Harbringer	Ben Mills	Bmills	Short Film
2012	Clean	Maria	George Murphy	CFS	Short Film
2012	Colour By Numbers	Woman in White	Adam Smith	CFS	Short Film
2012	Ecstasy's Enigma	Maggie	Joel Windle	Jwindle Productions	Short Film
2012	Howie & Linda	Linda	Paul Harraby	Paul Harraby	Short Film
2012	In Between	Beth	Andre Fonseca	Raging Blackbird	Short Film
2012	Mum Says	Jill	John Brown	Just A Little	Short Film
2012	The Laws of Abel	Anna	Wolf Beaumont	Laws of Abel	Short Film
2012	Lansley's Bill	Mac	Hugh Allison	ACT!(tion) for the NHS	Stage
2012	Lecture: Theme and Meaning	Performer	Cradeaux Alexander	Acts Of	Stage

Year	Production	Role	Director	Company	Туре
2012	The Shadow Formula	Diana Unity Fox	David Roberts	Theatrica Ludos	Stage
2011	Happy Monkey Day	Anchor Sarah	Bryan Romaine	Bryan's World	Comedy short
2011	Sexual Disrcimination	Girlfriend	Bryan Romaine	Bryan's World	Comedy short
2011	The Gate	God	Bryan Romaine	Bryan's World	Comedy short
2011	London Deanery Career Webinar	Patient	Yolanda Iseley	Smile-On	Corporate
2011	Throw of a Dice	Officer MacKenzie	Chaand Chazzel	CVS Films	Feature Film
2011	The Actor	Karen	Nicholas Hughes	Rhubba Dot Comedy	Radio
2011	The Sea Lovers	She	Nicholas Hughes	Rhubba Dot Comedy	Radio
2011	AA3	Joanne	Niklas Leivall	Niklas Leivall	Short Film
2011	Nature Nurture	Pam	Will Moore	Estuary Films	Short Film
2011	Death Takes a Lover	Mrs Thornton	Steve Hubbard	Lone Wold Theatre Co	Stage
2011	Wher the Flowers Grow	Victoria	Jeffrey Kissoon	Warehouse Theatre	Stage
2010	Basic Dave	Market Trader	Bryan Romaine	Bryan's World	Comedy short
2010	Ink Blot	Butterfly	Bryan Romaine	Bryan's World	Comedy short
2010	Pits Man	Judge	Bryan Romaine	Bryan's World	Comedy short
2010	Sorry	Woman	Bryan Romaine	Bryan's World	Comedy short
2010	Derelict	Scientist	Simeon Lumgair	Footprint Films	Short Film
2010	Long Lasting Relationship	Chloe	Awat Namiq Agha	4ks Films	Short Film
2010	Poles Apart	Gloria	Jonathan Abraham	Straight Curve	Short Film
2010	Taste	Julia	Ged Cleugh	Fortemus Films	Short Film
2010	Ten Long Years	Cecelia	Laura Steel	Thufnell Park Theatre Company	Short Film
2010	Rhubba Sketch Show	various	Nicholas Hughes	Rhubba Dot Comedy	Stage
2009	Sunday Afternoons	Fran	Fred Rowson	Duke Productions	Short Film
2009	Wild Dreams	Customer	Selena Spieza	MFS	Short Film
2009	Lazarus Lost and Found	Lina	Ann Clifford	Complicated Productions	Stage
2009	What's Wrong With Angry?	Mrs Carter	Patrick Wilde	Hartshorn Hooks Productions	Stage
2008	Aviva Platform	Client	Vivienne Hodges	Anthonhy Hodges Consulting	Corporate
2008	Illegal	Lawyer	Farooq Muhammad	S.A.E.Institute	Short Film
2008	King Of Deptford	Landlady	Fred Rowson	Duke Productions	Short Film
2008	Story of Leonardo	Annabelle	Phyl Thomas	Video C	Short Film

Year	Production	Role	Director	Company	Туре
2008	Cold Blows the Wind	Elaine	Johnny Brown	Band of Holy Joy	Stage
2008	Napoleon Complex	Blue Universe Woman	Roy Peterson	Bubble Up TV	Variety Show
2007	Clean	Mother	Ana Yemel Rodriguez	MFS	Short Film
2007	Desire	Diane	Adam Cumberbatch	Sinematic Productions	Short Film
2007	Merry Go Round	Diana	Cecile Owren	NFTS	Short Film
2007	The Pitch	Bev	Teddy Cherim	MFS	Short Film
2005	Pumpkin Pie	Mother	Emily Bell	UCCA	Short Film
2005	The Matchmaker	Dolly Levi	Georgina Sowerby	MS Productions	Stage
2004	KFC - See Saw	Mum	David Franhham	Stink for BBh	Commercial
2003	Blood Wedding	The Wife	Jarka Heller	MS Productions	Stage